

September 01, 2023

Hello from the KMC USAG Girls' Gymnastics Team, your neighbor right here in Kennett Square!

KMC hosts a strong USAG competitive team of approximately 30 gymnasts for levels 2 thru 10. Our gymnasts and parents are committed to the team philosophy that KMC brings to gymnastics and our athletes train to be the best competitors both physically and mentally.

The KMC USAG Parents' Organization (KMCAPO) is membered by the parents of the USAG team. We are a 501c(3) fundraising organization writing today to ask for your support. Through our fundraising efforts, our girls are able to experience competitive gymnastics nationwide. Without local business support, we would not be able to make it all happen!

We offer three levels of **Sponsorship** which run from **November 1, 2023** through **October 31, 2024**. Please see the **Sponsorship Opportunities** page for all of the details.

Over **1,000** families visit the KMC gym each week with children that attend gymnastics and dance classes, team practice and birthday parties. An additional **500+** athletes and families are expected to attend the gymnastics and trampoline meets being held in the gym this season.

Meets hosted at KMC this year:

- Kick Off Classic October 2023 (~100 athletes)
- **7th Annual January Jamboree** January 2024 (~300 athletes)
- Trampoline Invitational February 2024 (~100 athletes)

Will you please sponsor the KMC USAG Girls' Team this season and take advantage of these exceptional opportunities to market your business?

THANK YOU so much for your consideration!

Kelly Hainsey
KMCAPO President



KMC USAG GIRLS' TEAM 2023-2024 Season Sponsorship Opportunities



(Nov 1, 2023 – Oct 31, 2024)

- **☐** GOLD SPONSOR (\$450 for season)
 - Company banner in KMC observation room (2' x 3')
 - Monthly Social Media Advertising on KMC USAG Public Facebook and Instagram pages and your company logo displayed on the USAG Girls' Team website
 - 7th Annual January Jamboree Meet Sponsor recognition. Provide us with your business cards and/or coupons and they will be included with our meet gift and distributed to each competition gymnast. You will also receive a Special Meet Sponsor table display
- ☐ SILVER SPONSOR (\$300 for season)
 - Company banner in KMC observation room (2' x 3')
 - Monthly Social Media Advertising on KMC USAG Public Facebook and Instagram pages and your company logo displayed on the USAG Girls' Team website
- **□** BRONZE SPONSOR (\$250 for Season)
 - Company **banner** in KMC observation room (2' x 3')

Please select your sponsorship level by checking one of the boxes above, complete the sponsorship form then mail your check payable to "KMCAPO" to:

KMCAPO - Attn: Kelly Hainsey, President 912 West Cypress Street Kennett Square, PA 19348

A copy of these forms will serve as your receipt for your tax deduction.

KMCAPO is a parent fundraising organization and is a registered 501c (3), EIN# 23-3008853.

KMC USAG GIRLS' TEAM 2023-2024 Season Cash/In-kind Form



Print name of sponsoring company/business, as it should appear on all materials	
Contact Name	
Street Address, City, State, Zip Code	
Email	Contact Phone
SPONSORSHIP SELECTION: Cash Donation:	
\$	
In-Kind Donation: Please describe your donation (including fair market v	alue):

ACTION:

- 1. Please complete and include this cash/In-Kind Form
- 2. Mail a check payable to "KMC APO" by January 30, 2024
- 3. Email an .svg, .jpg or .png and a PDF version of your company logo to kmcapopresident@gmail.com

KMC APO Attn: Kelly Hainsey, President 912 West Cypress Street Kennett Square, PA 19348 kmcapopresident@gmail.com

THANK YOU!

FROM THE KMC USAG GIRLS' TEAM and KMC PARENT ORGANIZATION

A copy of these forms will serve as your receipt for your tax deduction. KMC APO is a parent fundraising organization and is a registered 501c (3), EIN# 23-3008853.